
H3C UN-SFP-XG-SX-MM850-E1 Datasheet

H3C SFP+ Transceiver, LC-Duplex, 10GBASE-SR, Multimode Fiber, 850nm, 300M, 0°C/+70°C, DDM

UN-SFP-XG-SX-MM850-E1

UN-SFP-XG-SX-MM850-E1 - Genuine H3C SFP+ Transceiver, LC-Duplex, 10GBASE-SR, Multimode Fiber, 850nm, 300M,

0°C/+70°C, DDM

Specifications

Form Factor: SFP+

Data Rate: 10Gbps

Connector: Duplex LC

Fiber Type: MMF

Wavelength: 850nm

Max Distance: 300 m

Digital Diagnostic Monitoring: Yes

Operating Temperature: 0°C to 70°C

Storage Temperature: -40°C to 85°C
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